

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

200 E. Main St Lexington, KY 40507

Legislation Details

File #: 0672-17 Version: 1 Name: Bid #73-2017 Tractor & Mower Parts

Type: Resolution Status: Approved

File created: 6/5/2017 In control: Urban County Council

On agenda: 6/22/2017 Final action: 6/22/2017

Enactment date: 6/22/2017 Enactment #: R-362-2017

Title: A Resolution accepting the bids of Diesel Power Systems, Central Equipment Co., and Century

Equipment, Inc., establishing price contracts for Tractor and Mower Parts, for the Div. of Facilities and

Fleet Management. (4 Bids, Low) [Baradaran]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Diesel Power Systems.pdf, 2. Century Equipment.pdf, 3. Central Equipment Co..pdf, 4. Napa Auto

Parts.pdf, 5. 00576935.pdf, 6. RESOLUTION - 362-2017.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/22/2017	1	Urban County Council	Approved	Pass
6/15/2017	1	Urban County Council	Received First Reading	